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
Contact Chip 979-324-2543.

1250sqft., 2bdrm/ 2ba/Bryan townhouse. 
Patio, balcony, fireplace, w/d, skylights, 
carport, walk-in closets. $700/mo. 979- 
779-0790.
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1bdrm apartment. Signature Park, Bryan, 
low utilities, sublease Jan.1st, SOOsqft., 
patio. 774-1123.

1bdrm in 2bdrm duplex, sublease begin­
ning Jan.1,2002. $300/mo. Mark 693-
4636.
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Ibdrm loft sublease.. Jan-May, Treehouse 
1, no deposit required. 575-5275.
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Ibdrm sublease. Jan-Aug, available mid- 
Dec. 700sqft. $440/mo., no deposit. 
764-1889.

Ibdrm/lbth sublease, Plantation Oaks. 
Cable and ethernet included. $440/mo 
979-485-8561.

11/30/01
2/1 duplex, 604 San Mario, pets, shuttle, 
Dec.15, $725. 764-0910.

Newsday Crossword
ACROSS

1 Native Israeli
6 Member of 

a Hindu trio
11 Owl’s query?
14 Buenos__
15 _ WORK
16 Heed the 

coxswain
17 Aviation 

pioneers’ 
scheme?

19 Linguistic 
suffix

20 __good
example

21 Training 
ground 
for Its.

22 California 
volcano

24 Lie in the 
weeds

26 Spanish 
simoleon

27 Leafy
30 Former 

Nicaraguan 
president

31 Adds grease to
32 Touched the 

tarmac
33 Carpet layer’s 

calculation
36 Give__whirl
37 Moroccan or 

Sudanese
40 Building 

add-on
41 Det. Sipowicz’s 

employer
43 Post-fall 

reassurance
44 Obliterate 
46 Supermarket

sections
48 Acts the 

coquette
49 Attractive

50 Left at sea
51 Parlor piece
52 __Paulo
53 Totally 

absorbed
57 __chi
58 Laundry room 

supervisor?
61 Overhead 

trains
62 Like Poe’s 

work
63 Act part
64 Animal friend
65 Mild oaths
66 Keyed up

DOWN
1 Fellers’ needs
2 River of Leeds
3 Cockney, e.g.
4 Wined and 

dined
5 Shade of blond

WRECKLESS ABANDON by Fred Piscop 
Edited by Stanley Newman

6 Kiss sound
7 Brooding birds
8 Gerund ending
9 Malta’s capital

10 “Relax!”
11 Prime places 

for takeovers?
12 Book after 

Daniel
13 Author Wister 
18 Conservative

3 Down
23 Nintendo rival
25 Heavenly bear
26 Thorn mishap
27 Russian 

pancake
28 Like Cheerios
29 December 

temp?
30 Hodgepodges 
32 House

Democratic 
leader

34 “If all __ 
fails ...”

35 Tavern stock
38 Impurity 

remover
39 __-do-well
42 Eat less
45 Daily grind
47 Cooked 

slowly
48 Screwdriver 

or gimlet
49 Norman

Vincent__
50 Congressional 

gofers
51 Plan part
52 Foul mood
54 Yemeni port
55 Closes in
56 Sloth’s 

hangout
59 Author Levin
60 Guess: Abbr.

CREATORS SYNDICATE © 2000 STANLEY NEWMAN 11/30/01

FOR RENT
Honda Civic LX, 4dr white sedan, pristine 
condition, 32,000-miles, $10,500. Call af­
ter 4pm, 776-0733.

Police Impounds! Cars from $500. For 
listings, 800-319-3323 ext.3782.

2bd/2ba mobile home, w/d, fenced yard, 
pets allowed, $550/mo. 268-6474.

Mobile mechanic- automotive repair on 
the spot. Class of '01. 694-8908 Wes.

BED AND BREAKFAST

2bdrm/1.5ba w/central air/heat, w/d, 15- 
min from campus. Upto 2-horses.
$600/mo. w/horses $250 deposit. 
(979)272-2309.

Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,’70, 979- 
696-0091.

2bdrm/1.5bth house with garage, new car­
pet. appliances, $825/mo. 458-2216. 589- 
3648.

2bdrm/1bth $4l5/mo.; 1frdrm/1bth 
$385/mo. On A&M shuttle route. Availa­
ble January. 846-1413.

2bdrm/1bth 4-plex, 1601 Brentwood, CS. 
W/D, on bus route, $500/mo. 695-9646.

2bdrm/1bth condo in College Station, 
shuttle, w/d, fireplace. $675/mo. 575-
7295.

2bdrm/1bth fourplex unit. W/D, 3-blocks 
from campus. Semester lease available, 
$400/mo. 823-8282.

2bdrm/1bth, SOOsqft., w/d. available 12- 
15-01, $499/mo. Call Jake 694-8745

2bdrm/2bath duplex, fenced yard, w/d 
connections, 2311 Pintail. $750/mo. 693- 
6865.

2bdrm/2bath sublease. Melrose Apart­
ments. $494/mo, all bills included. On 
bus route, close to campus, available now. 
680-3391.

2bdrm/2bth in Melrose. Anxious to sub­
lease. Will make great deal. Call Jenni­
fer. 260-3523.

2bdrm/2bth, kitchen, living room, 
$479/mo., w/d, on shuttle. The Exchange. 
696-7401.

2bdrm/2bth. spring sublease. 926sqft , 
new, in Aug.'01. Rent negotiable. 979- 
774-4254.

2bdrm/2bth. sublease apartment for 
Spring'02 at TheArbors with pool/volley­
ball view, second floor, w/d. new carpet, 
car-port. Call 694-0620 Tony.

3-2 duplex, like new. Pre-leasing for 
spring. 1250sqft, large kitchen w/applian- 
ces. On shuttle route. No pets. $850/mo. 
775-4225.

3bdrm/2.5bth townhome, available 
Dec.17th, Rent Negotiable, 5-min. from 
campus. 693-6633.

3bdrm/2bth 4-plex in central CS, full-size 
w/d included. $525/mo. Call Laurie Follis, 
Ashford Square Realty. 260-7653.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, w/d, lawn mainte­
nance included, close to campus, availa­
ble January. 324-2887/ 693-6699.

3bdrm/2bth duplex. Excellent location.
Dexter at SW/Pky. Full-sized w/d, availa­
ble January. $995/mo. 845-7454.

3bdrm/2bth Rockhollow Duplex, large 
backyard, shuttle, extra parking. 
$1000/mo. 361-3353.

3bdrm/2bth. 2yr old duplex, new applian­
ces. w/d, $850/mo., on shuttle. 693-0980.

3bdrm/2bth, fenced, pets ok, w/d, on bus 
route, Legacy Lane, off 2818 &Holleman. 
764-6712.

4-plex, cozy 2bdrm/1bth, large living area, 
six blocks from campus, 4311 Boyett, no 
laundry on site, $325/mo. 1-800-521-
3988 or 254-542-6030.

4bdrm/2bth house, $925/mo., 3 miles from 
campus, available Jan. 1st. 775-6312.

4bdrm/2bth house, 1850sqft., everything 
new, 105-Sulpher Springs, $1200/mo. 
Available now. 979-361-0492.

4bdrm/4bth, subleasing Ibdrm &bth unit, 
Melrose Apartments, available ASAP. 
$400/mo. +1/4utilities. Marta 713-468- 
5960, slane3@houston.rr.com

Apartment for rent, 2bdrm/1bth, new appli­
ances, $425/mo., 3-blocks from campus, 
available Jan. 1st. 690-6520.

Attention: 'Polish your toenails, put that lit­
tle umbrella back in your drink. Relax, let 
Summit Properties do the work. $495 
specials. No deposit. 777-3371.

YEAST INFECTION 
STUDY

Females, ages 18 and older are 
being recruited to participate in a 
research study to compare-two 
research medications for the 
treatment of a yeast infection 
(vaginitis). If you are currently 
experiencing vaginal burning, 
itching or irritation, call for more 
information. Eligible volunteers 
will be compensated up to $150.

DO YOU HAVE 
ATHLETE S FOOT?
If you are 18 years of age or 
older and have itching, scaling 
and redness on your feet, you 
may qualify to participate in a 6- 
week long medical research 
study using investigational topi­
cal medication for the treatment 
of athlete’s foot. Eligible volun­
teers will receive up to $80 for 
their time and effort. For more 
information please call:

J&S Studies, Inc. 
979-774-5933

3201 University Drive East, 
Suite 475 

Bryan, TX 77802

FOR RENT FOR RENT
2/2 Apartment to sublette. I.OOOsqft, very 
nice. Must see to appreciate. 774-9415.

Attractive large Ibdrm 4-plex apartment, 
built-in bookcase, w/d, large covered deck 
overlooking woods, 1.5mi from campus, 
$475/mo. 1-936-273-2479.

2bdrm house for rent. CH&A, fenced 
yard, pets OK, Available Dec.15. Close to 
campus, $625/mo. 822-5848.

Awesome sublease! Spring 2002. 
2bdrm/2bth, Treehouse-ll, walk to cam­
pus. on shuttle route. $745/mo.. will pay 
Jan. rent. Call (979)694-9574.

B/CS 1,2,3 bedrooms available. Great lo­
cations, All Prices. Summit Properties, 
979-777-3371.

Callaway sublease for Spring semester. 
Own bdrm, shared bath, will have 3 fe­
male roommates. Meal plan and garage 
included. 575-1310.

CS 4-plex. 2bdrm/1bth studio style, 
$440/mo., no pets, 2409 Bosque. 731- 
8951.

Duplex for rent. 3bdrm/2bth. w/d connec­
tion, $320/person. available Dec/Jan. 
691-0957.

Efficiency Sublease. S295/mo., no de­
posit necessary. Move in date anytime af­
ter Fall semester. Lease ends 5/15/2002. 
361-0971.

F-roommate. 3-2 Rockhollow Duplex 
$311/mo. Available asap thru May/Au­
gust. Call 575-3475.

F-sublease asap. Ibdrm/lba in 4bdrm/4ba 
In Melrose, furnished, $459/mo. Kristal 
680-3202/281 -748-5747.

F-Sublease. January. ibdrm/lbth. 
$295/mo. ■♦•1/2bills, w/d connections.
Alexis 691-8564.

Grad or Vet Students. Pre-leasing for 
•Spring Semester. $475-$600. 979-696- 
1444

Great 2bdrm/1bth apartment, walk to TA­
MU. No Pets. $450/mo. +$300 deposit. 
764-1082.

GREAT 3bdrm/2bath duplex, full kitchen, 
w/d conn., large closets, fenced yard, pets 
ok. TAMU shuttle. $975/mo. 324-2902.

Great sublease. walk to TAMU, 
2bed/1bath, $660/mo. Large rooms/clos­
ets. pets ok. 1st month discount. Availa­
ble now. 846-3572.

Grove Apartments. 2bdrm/1,5bth, all elec­
tric, w/d. microwave, convenient to A&M & 
Blinn. $200 off 1st month. 979-776-6622.

Huge Duplex New 3bdrm/2bath, fenced, 
W/D, Security system, lawn care, 
$950/mo, 696-0616.

Large 1-bedroom sublease in Treehouse 
Apts., spring semester, 817sqft., loft. I will 
pay deposit, application fee and $225 
cash. Call Anytime 979-764-2064 or 832- 
721-3667.

Large 2bdrm/1 5bth, fenced yard, pets ok, 
available mid-Dec. or Jan., $585/mo. 680- 
1099.

Large 3/2 duplex on Dominik. $850/mo, 
walk-in closets, big back-yard, near cam­
pus, pets OK. Must move, need sublease. 
NO DEPOSIT+ 2-MONTHS RENT FREE. 
764-1492.

Lincoln Square Apts. Avail, immed or 
Jan- Ig Ibdrm. apts start at $430. Close 
to campus- call for early m/i specials or 
stop by 313-Lincoln to view. 693-2720. 
High speed internet conn, avail.

Mill Creek Condos. Contemporary de­
sign in these 2/1 apts (loft style bdrm) w. 
high soaring ceilings & washer/dryer in ev­
ery apt. Call 846-2976 for early m/i spe­
cials or come by The Timber Creek Of­
fice.

New 2bdrm/2bth, $750/mo., w/d, all other 
appliances, spring occupancy, patio, 301- 
E. Nimitz. 822-1196, afters.

New townhome unit, 2bdrm/2bth, w/d, 
walk to campus, $750 +utilities. (713)978- 
6630.

Nice 2bdrm/1bth Duplex, shuttle, good 
area, first month discount. 214-908-6260/ 
696-3107.

Nice 3bdrm/2bth in CS. Garage, fenced 
yard, pets ok, $1100/mo. Available 1/1. 
Call Laurie Follis, Ashford Square Realty, 
260-7653.

Off 2818, Villa Oaks West, Cozy 
Ibdrm/lbth condo, fireplace, balcony, 
laundry and pool on site, $340/mo. Call 1- 
800-521-3988 or 254-542-6030.

One bedroom apartment, all bills paid, 
$550/mo. 846-2913.

Parkway Apartments, 1600 Southwest 
Parkway, 693-6540. Now available 
2bdrm/2bth w/study, 3bdrm/2bth. Special 
$50 deposit.

Sublease 1/1 new apartment. All new ap­
pliances, gated community, fitness center, 
628sqft with big balcony. 1/2off 1st. mo. 
rent. $595/mo 485-0010.

^CollegeDigz.com^
Free Off-Campus 
Housing, Sublet & 
Roommate Searching

Eastmark Apartments

Great Winter Savings!
No Deposit

$200 off 1st months rent 
Free Cable

7600 Central Park Lane 
College Station

979/693-8066
Mon.-Fri. 8:30 to 5:30 

Sat. 10:00 to 3:00

Room for rent close to campus on Milner 
S300/mo 979-680-8822.

College Station RV-Park. Daily- Weekly- 
Monthly. Students Welcomed. Close to 
A&M. (979)229-9925.

Comfort- Convenience- Space in our 1//1 
(studios) 2/2’s or 2/1.5 apts. Some w fire­
place- all w w/d conn. Call us for our early 
m/i specials or come see us at Spring 
Heights 4-Plexes, 409-C Summer Ct.- 
846-3569.

Room for rent, across from campus, his­
torical district. $350/mo +bilts. 485-0760.

Room for rent. Call for details. Call 979- 
823-2026.

Roommate needed. 4bdrm/2bth. very flex­
ible price. Call Eddie 695-6404

Small 2bdrm/1bth In Bryan on Bnarcrest. 
Extensive remodel in progress. New car­
pet. tile, windows, mini-blinds, stove, dish­
washer. large refrigerator with ice-maker, 
disposal $420/mo.. S300/depostt No 
pets. Credit check required. 775-6852. 

Spacious Ibdrm apartment across the 
street from campus. S55Q/mo. (979)575- 
5007.

Spring sublease Ibdrm/lbth apartment, 
Treehouse I. walk to campus. $400/mo 
695-0073.

Spnng sublease Ibdrm/lbth apartment, 
on bus route, available DecVJan. 680- 
8634

Spring Sublease! Great 1/1 Apartment. 
$325/mo, water paid. Call Greg 778- 
3619.

Spring sublease. 2bdrm/2bth. w/d connec­
tions, on bus route. $630/mo. 694-1332.

Spring sublease. 4bdrm/2bth apartment, 
$325/mo. +1 futilities, includes furniture, 
w/d, ethernet. cable. Call Kevin 696-6853.

Spring sublease. Enclave, 1bdrm/1bth, 
w/d. December rent paid. 694-2372.

Spring sublease- own bedroom and bath­
room. Good location, $390/mo. +1/3utilit- 

ies. 680-8902.

Spring sublease. 1bdrm/1bth. 533sqft, bal­
cony and cable tv. Call 324-0137.

Sublease 1-bdrm apartment. Dec/Jan 
move-in. Contract ends in May. $425/mo. 
696-4102.

Sublease 1bdrm/1bth apartment. The 
Ridge, w/d, bus-route, rent negotiable.
695- 2925.

Sublease 2/1.5. shuttle route, ASAP-Aug. 
$620/mo. All bills paid. 960sqft. pets OK.
696- 5513.

Sublease 2bdrm/1bth Will Give $1000 
To Move In. Great location, 1st floor, 
fenced backyard, TAMU shuttle, 
S510/mo. negotiable, pets ok, available 
now. 764-9749.

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth apartment, close to 
campus, on shuttle route, laundry facili­
ties, Treehouse Apartments. 694-1208.

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth apartment, 
$525/mo., great location to campus, new 
a/c unit. Call 979-777-0493. Available im­
mediately.

Sublease 3bdrm/2bth spacious new du­
plex, w/d included, shuttle, $900/mo. 695- 
8627.

Sublease available spring semester, 
1bdrm/1bth, 5-min. from campus, very 
cute, w/d. 268-2291 or 956-994-0777.

Sublease furnished 4bdrm/2bth, first floor. 
Pool, fitness center, full-service dining, 
housekeeping, 10-meals/wk, much more. 
$1000 off semester rent. Callaway 
House. Call Jennifer 255-5506.

Sublease great 2bdrm/1bth, w/d connec­
tions. Close to campus and bus route. 
Available mid-Dec. Lease ends Aug/re­
newable. $600/mo/negot. (979)696-3163.

Sublease Jan-Aug 2bdrm/2bth, $620/mo. 
Hunnington Apartments. 680-1608/ 255- 
2271.

Sublease large efficiency, $435/mo., w/d, 
close to campus. 779-8454.

Sublease room/bathroom, Melrose Apts, 
next to pool&volleyball courts, August 
rent&deposit already paid. Call 680-3161.

Sublease Sevilla Apts. Will help with de­
posit. 1-bedroom, $460/mo. Lonnie- 
(713)557-8893.

Sublease. Ibdrm. in 3/2 apt. $276/mo. 
+1/3bills. 764-1644 or (903)235-7399.
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FOR RENT
Pre-leasing for January, new 3bdrm/3bth 
duplexes in the Sun Meadow subdivision 
of College Station. Ready for occupancy 
1/4/2002. Pre-leasing now for $85Q/mo. 
Call Mike Caldwell at Coventry Glen Real­
ty today for more Information. 979-777- 
5446.

Sublease. Available In Decembeni 
uary. 2bdrm/2bth, fenced yard, lij/

[TV-console $1 
fss $70, ex€ 
|o Call 229-f

774-1446.

Reduced Rate. Spring semester Universi­
ty Towers sublease, female only, 5 pay­
ments of $400/neg. Incl. room, 19- 
meals/week. activities, security parking. 
(979)696-5065.

Sublease: furnished 2bdrm/1btli, 
closet, pool, fitness center, lull mf: 
mg, housekeeping, 10-meals aw® 
much more. Si000 off semes:? 
Callaway House Call Nicole 696-5(:

io gallon fish 
tall kennel 
live stand $1 
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Super-Duper Duple* for sue! 
$595/mo.. 2bdrm/2bth, fenced yas 
lawn maintenance, available 12/20
0303

jo Pioneer 4 
|xes $50, con 

chairs $20 
!terS30. 979-77

Room for rent. $350/mo.. Woodbrook 
Condominiums. Call Tenley 713-823- 
7701.

Timber Creek Apts. Avail nowa 
spring semester- 2/2 or 2/1.5 sla' 
S540. Stop by to see us al 601 
Loop or call for early m/i spedalsin 
dies. 846-2976.
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srty Commons, Dec. 17 -Aug. Ibdm: 
bath, must be female. Ashley Vac? 
694-1787. 979-543-9056.

WASHERS & DRYERS FOR B9
Don’t buy, rent a washer 4 4 
$28/month (plus tax). UniversitytM 

Local. Faster. Better, 764-3
www.universityleasing.com

> pmg and test! 
at opportun 

m multiple t< 
luire a BA/B: 

two years 
s at $28K/ 

n experienci 
itant I/ll Jot 

y position i

FOR SALE
14’x60' 2000 Oak Forest Mobila 
Park »136, 2bdrm/2bth. large 
$21,000 485-0746.

2-15" subwoofers in sealed box. 
speakers, 720 watt amplifier, un-offl 
car alarm -$450 0.8.0. (979)847-5*! 
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